Senior Championship Epee Men's

Cape Town (RSA) Team ) Ophardt Team
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Participants
Nation Name Club yob Hand gender rS:neli:ilng License present
RSA EASTERN CAPE EC 1.3 yes
DAWUDI Sesethu RSA EC Excelsior EC 1997 R M
VORSTER Gareth RSA EC Excelsior EC 1998 R M
RAPER Jon-Paul RSA EC Excelsior EC 1988 R M
EASTERN CAPE 2 EC 15 yes
SCHMIDT Salmaan RSA EC Excelsior EC 1997 R M
WEAVER Mark RSA EC Buffalo City 1976 R M
MGIJIMA Ambeza RSA GA 1991 R M
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak RSA EC Buffalo City 1972 L M
FREE STATE 2 FS 1.4 yes
norval < Team
Manager
VEITCH Renier RSA FS VASK 2000 R M
Bloemfontein
NORVAL George Murray RSA LI Firebird FC 2001 L M
James
VILJOEN Johanco RSA FS VASK 2000 M
Bloemfontein
GAUTENG GA 11 yes
BESTER Christiaan RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 2002 R M
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA GA Soweto FC 1983 R M
KOZMA Kalman RSA GA University of 1995 L M
Tswane
LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 1983 R M
GAUTENG 2 GA 1.9999 Non
KWAZULU NATAL KN 1.9999 yes
BLAKEMAN Mitchum RSA KN Maestro FC 1988 R M
BERGER Karl RSA KN Maestro FC 2004 R M
SUBAKOQV Igor RSA KN Hillcrest FC 1971 R M
WESTERN CAPE wcC 1.2 yes
HARRILALL Mikesh RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1989 R M
O'NEILL Richard RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1979 R M
VUNTU Athi RSA WC Blues Khayelitsha 1993 L M
ELLIS Ethan RSA WC Bishops FC 2002 R M
WESTERN CAPE 2 wcC 1.6 yes
HILLEBRAND Darien RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1998 R M
MARAIS Gert RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1988 R M
HILLEBRAND Malcolm RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1996 R M
8 Participants (7 present)
1 Nations, 8 Participants (7 present)
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Senior Championship Epee Men's
Cape Town (RSA) Team \OphardtTeam
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM “Wsportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Initial seeding
Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present
1. 1001 20.0 RSA GAUTENG GA yes
2. 1002 33.0 RSA WESTERN CAPE wC yes
3. 1003 43.0 RSA EASTERN CAPE EC yes
4, 1004 67.0 RSA FREE STATE?2 FS yes
5. 1 005 81.0 RSA EASTERN CAPE 2 EC yes
6. 1 006 85.0 RSA WESTERN CAPE 2 wC yes
T 9 000 90.0 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN yes
T 9 000 0.0 RSA GAUTENG 2 GA Non
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OFFICIAL Senior
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Senior Championship

Cape Town (RSA)
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's
Team 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Participants

1

Direct elimination
06.07. 20:58

Format

7 Participants
Team World Cup Tableau of 8 with place 1-8 Draw 5-8

7 Qualifiers

Team World Cup

Table of 8

Draw by pairs for place 5-8
Final of 4

Places 1-8 to be fenced

Hits: 45
Time: 3 min

\Ophardt Team
\ Sportevent
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Senior Championship

Cape Town (RSA)
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team 0

Senior

phardt Team
portevent

Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name

Club

Seeding Seeding Points

list rank
1 RSA GAUTENG GA 2 1 20.0
2 RSA WESTERN CAPE WC 2 2 33.0
3 RSA EASTERN CAPE EC 2 3 43.0
4 RSA FREE STATE 2 FS 2 4 67.0
5 RSA EASTERN CAPE 2 EC 2 5 81.0
6 RSA WESTERN CAPE 2 wC 2 6 85.0
7 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN 2 9999 90.0
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Senior Championship Epee Men's
Cape Town (RSA) Team Q) Ophardt Team
06.07.2019 - 06.07.2019 “Wsportevent
Senior
OFFICIAL
E | Table of 8
1 GAUTENG RSA
8 *kk bye *kk
Piste
5 |EASTERN CAPE 2 RSA 25
4  FREE STATE 2 RSA v
Piste
3 |EASTERN CAPE RSA v
6 WESTERN CAPE 2 RSA 29
Piste
7 KWAZULU NATAL RSA 29
2 WESTERN CAPE RSA v
O | Place 5/6 H | Table 5-8 I | Semi-Final Q | Final
Piste Piste
1 e pye e 1 GAUTENG RSA v
Piste Piste
4 |EASTERN CAPE 2 (5) RSA 4  FREE STATE2 RSA 10
EASTERN CAPE 2 (5) RSA v GAUTENG RSA v
WESTERN CAPE 2 (6) RSA 44 Piste Piste WESTERN CAPE RSA 25
3 WESTERN CAPE 2 (6) RSA v 3 |EASTERN CAPE RSA 43
2 KWAZULU NATAL (7) RSA 44 2 WESTERN CAPE RSA v
N | Place 7/8 P | Place 3/4
Piste Piste
1 e pye w 1 FREE STATE 2 (4) RSA 44
2 KWAZULU NATAL (7) RSA 2 [EASTERN CAPE (3) RSA v
OohardiT Copyright by Ophardt Team Sportevent
\\ phar tleam License: South African Fencing Federation
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Senior Championship

Cape Town (RSA)
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM

OFFICIAL

Epee Men's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

Senior

Direct elimination

Table of 8
Piste
FREE STATE 2 45 25 EASTERN CAPE 2
VEITCH Renier 5 5 1 1 SCHMIDT Salmaan
NORVAL George Murray James 5 10 8 7 MGIJIMA Ambeza
VILJOEN Johanco 4 14 13 5 SIGNORILE Rocco Jak
VEITCH Renier 6 20 15 2 MGIJIMA Ambeza
VILJOEN Johanco 5 25 16 1 SCHMIDT Salmaan
NORVAL George Murray James 5 30 16 0 SIGNORILE Rocco Jak
VILJOEN Johanco 5 35 21 5 MGIJIMA Ambeza
VEITCH Renier 5 40 23 2 SIGNORILE Rocco Jak
NORVAL George Murray James 5 45 25 2 SCHMIDT Salmaan
Piste
WESTERN CAPE 2 29 45 EASTERN CAPE
HILLEBRAND Darien DAWUDI Sesethu
MARAIS Gert RAPER Jon-Paul
HILLEBRAND Malcolm VORSTER Gareth
HILLEBRAND Darien RAPER Jon-Paul
HILLEBRAND Malcolm DAWUDI Sesethu
MARAIS Gert VORSTER Gareth
HILLEBRAND Malcolm RAPER Jon-Paul
HILLEBRAND Darien VORSTER Gareth
MARAIS Gert DAWUDI Sesethu
Piste
WESTERN CAPE 45 29 KWAZULU NATAL
VUNTU Athi 5 5 3 3 BLAKEMAN Mitchum
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 10 7 4 BERGER Karl
ELLIS Ethan 5 15 9 2 SUBAKOQV Igor
VUNTU Athi 5 20 10 1 BERGER Karl
ELLIS Ethan 5 25 16 6 BLAKEMAN Mitchum
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 30 17 1 SUBAKOV lgor
ELLIS Ethan 5 35 24 7 BERGER Karl
VUNTU Athi 5 40 26 2 SUBAKOQV Igor
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 45 29 3 BLAKEMAN Mitchum

Ophardt Team
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Senior Championship

Cape Town (RSA)
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM

Epee Men's

Team \\ ?phardt Team

portevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Semi-Final
Piste
FREE STATE 2 10 45 GAUTENG
VEITCH Renier 1 1 5 5 KOZMA Kalman
NORVAL George Murray James 2 3 10 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
VILJOEN Johanco 0 3 15 5 BESTER Christiaan
VEITCH Renier 2 5 20 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
VILJOEN Johanco 1 6 25 5 KOZMA Kalman
NORVAL George Murray James 1 7 30 5 BESTER Christiaan
VILJOEN Johanco 1 8 35 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
VEITCH Renier 0 8 40 5 BESTER Christiaan
NORVAL George Murray James 2 10 45 5 KOZMA Kalman
Piste
WESTERN CAPE 45 43 EASTERN CAPE
O'NEILL Richard 4 4 5 5 VORSTER Gareth
HARRILALL Mikesh 6 10 9 4 DAWUDI Sesethu
ELLIS Ethan 3 13 15 6 RAPER Jon-Paul
VUNTU Athi 7 20 16 1 DAWUDI Sesethu
ELLIS Ethan 5 25 22 6 VORSTER Gareth
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 30 30 8 RAPER Jon-Paul
ELLIS Ethan 3 33 35 5 DAWUDI Sesethu
VUNTU Athi 7 40 37 2 RAPER Jon-Paul
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 45 43 6 VORSTER Gareth
Table 5-8
Piste
KWAZULU NATAL 44 45 WESTERN CAPE 2
BERGER Karl 5 5 5 5 MARAIS Gert
BLAKEMAN Mitchum 5 10 10 5 HILLEBRAND Darien
SUBAKOQV Igor 5 15 15 5 HILLEBRAND Malcolm
BLAKEMAN Mitchum 5 20 20 5 MARAIS Gert
BERGER Karl 5 25 25 5 HILLEBRAND Malcolm
SUBAKOV Igor 5 30 30 5 HILLEBRAND Darien
BLAKEMAN Mitchum 5 35 35 5 HILLEBRAND Malcolm
SUBAKOQV lIgor 5 40 40 5 MARAIS Gert
BERGER Karl 4 44 45 5 HILLEBRAND Darien

\\
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Senior Championship Epee Men's

Cape Town (RSA) Team ) Ophardt Team

06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM “Msportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Place 3/4
Piste
EASTERN CAPE 45 44 FREE STATE 2
VORSTER Gareth 5 5 2 2 NORVAL George Murray James
DAWUDI Sesethu 3 8 10 8 VEITCH Renier
RAPER Jon-Paul 7 15 13 3 VILJOEN Johanco
DAWUDI Sesethu 4 19 20 7 NORVAL George Murray James
VORSTER Gareth 6 25 24 4 VILJOEN Johanco
RAPER Jon-Paul 5 30 28 4 VEITCH Renier
DAWUDI Sesethu 5 35 32 4 VILJOEN Johanco
RAPER Jon-Paul 5 40 37 5 NORVAL George Murray James
VORSTER Gareth 5 45 44 7 VEITCH Renier
Place 5/6
Piste
WESTERN CAPE 2 44 45 EASTERN CAPE 2
Place 7/8
Final
Piste
WESTERN CAPE 25 45 GAUTENG
HARRILALL Mikesh 1 1 5 5 BESTER Christiaan
O'NEILL Richard 2 3 10 5 KOZMA Kalman
VUNTU Athi 8 11 15 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
O'NEILL Richard 1 12 20 5 BESTER Christiaan
HARRILALL Mikesh 1 13 25 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
VUNTU Athi 1 14 30 5 KOZMA Kalman
O'NEILL Richard 4 18 35 5 LOSEVSKIY Sergey
VUNTU Athi 2 20 40 5 BESTER Christiaan
HARRILALL Mikesh 5 25 45 5 KOZMA Kalman
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Senior Championship Epee Men's
Cape Town (RSA) Team ) Ophardt Team
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Final placement
Place Nation Name Club yob
1 RSA GAUTENG GA
BESTER Christiaan RSA GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
MATHEBULA Mashudu RSA GA Soweto FC 1983
KOZMA Kalman RSA GA University of Tswane 1995
LOSEVSKIY Sergey RSA GA TFS Johannesburg 1983
2 RSA WESTERN CAPE wcC
HARRILALL Mikesh RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1989
O'NEILL Richard RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1979
VUNTU Athi RSA WC Blues Khayelitsha 1993
ELLIS Ethan RSA WC Bishops FC 2002
3 RSA EASTERN CAPE EC
DAWUDI Sesethu RSA EC Excelsior EC 1997
VORSTER Gareth RSA EC Excelsior EC 1998
RAPER Jon-Paul RSA EC Excelsior EC 1988
4 RSA FREE STATE 2 FS
VEITCH Renier RSA FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
NORVAL George Murray James RSA LI Firebird FC 2001
VILJOEN Johanco RSA FS VASK Bloemfontein 2000
5 RSA EASTERN CAPE 2 EC
SCHMIDT Salmaan RSA EC Excelsior EC 1997
WEAVER Mark RSA EC Buffalo City 1976
MGIJIMA Ambeza RSA GA 1991
SIGNORILE Rocco Jak RSA EC Buffalo City 1972
6 RSA WESTERN CAPE 2 WC
HILLEBRAND Darien RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1998
MARAIS Gert RSA WC Blues Cape Town 1988
HILLEBRAND Malcolm RSA WC UCT Cape Town 1996
7 RSA KWAZULU NATAL KN
BLAKEMAN Mitchum RSA KN Maestro FC 1988
BERGER Karl RSA KN Maestro FC 2004
SUBAKOV Igor RSA KN Hillcrest FC 1971
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Senior Championship

Cape Town (RSA)
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM

Epee Men's

Team \\Ophardt Team

Sportevent

OFFICIAL Senior
Referees activity
Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name E P O N Q Ref Vid Ass
RSA N RAPER Jon-Paul 0 0 0
SCHMIDT Salmaan 0 0 0
VEITCH Renier 0 0 0
B B B RAIZMAN Alex 0 0 0
N MALULEKE Joseph 0 0 0
N SEFULARO Manyane 0 0 0
CN N LOMBARD David 0 0 0
N N P TITUS Marius 0 0 0
N N BOSMAN Abraham 0 0 0
9 Referees

Ophardt Team

\\Sportevent

www.ophardt-team.org

s.lange@ophardt-team.org

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: South African Fencing
Federation

Document ID: FE_FIE_0017
06.07.2019 20:58



Senior Championship Epee Men's
Cape Town (RSA) Team ) Ophardt Team
06.07.2019 - 2:00 PM “Msportevent
OFFICIAL Senior
Medalist
Medal Nation Name Club yob
Gold RSA GAUTENG GA
BESTER Christiaan GA TUKS Pretoria 2002
MATHEBULA Mashudu GA Soweto FC 1983
KOZMA Kalman GA University of Tswane 1995
LOSEVSKIY Sergey GA TFS Johannesburg 1983
Silver RSA WESTERN CAPE wcC
HARRILALL Mikesh WC Blues Cape Town 1989
O'NEILL Richard WC Blues Cape Town 1979
VUNTU Athi WC Blues Khayelitsha 1993
ELLIS Ethan WC Bishops FC 2002
Bronze RSA EASTERN CAPE EC
DAWUDI Sesethu EC Excelsior EC 1997
VORSTER Gareth EC Excelsior EC 1998
RAPER Jon-Paul EC Excelsior EC 1988
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